M E N U  D E S I G N S
C R U I S E  L I N E  •  P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G
W W W . M E N U D E S I G N S . C O M  |  8 0 0 - 8 8 9 - 6 3 6 8
QR CODE
DISPLAYS
IN-ROOM
PRODUCTS
CUSTOM

Reserved Signs Buffet Stands
TABLE PRODUCTS
HOW TO ORDER
W W W . M E N U D E S I G N S . C O MVISIT :
800 -889 -6368CALL :
S A L E S @ M E N U D E S I G N S . C O MEMAIL :4600  U S  1  N ,  S T .  A U G U S T I N E ,  F L
DENIM
Simulated Faux Linen Material .
Avai lable in  5  great colors,
Perfect addit ion to your dining room or patios
*Not recommended for  commercial  dish washers
DECORATION OPTIONS
Blind Debossed |  Ful l  Color
Print |  Foi l  Stamp
17” W X 11.75” H
S T A N D A R D  S I Z E
ASH GREY
CHARCOALOAT SAND
W A T E R  R E S I S T A N T ,  H E A T  R E S I S T A N T ,  W A S H A B L E ,  D U R A B L E  T A B L E  M A T S
Drink Fl ightsTable Stands
Green Beans
Y O U R  S O U R C E
menudesigns.com/cruiselines
F O R  A L L  C R U I S E  L I N E  P R O D U C T S
P R O T O T Y P I N G  &
D E S I G N  S E R V I C E S
K I T T I N G  &
F U L F I L L M E N T
C O N S U L A T A T I O N
S E R V I C E S
W A R E H O U S I N G
&  S T O R A G E
D R O P
S H I P M E N T S
W E  C A N  H E L P  F R O M  B E G I N N I N G  T O  E N D